
ONLINE
EXTRAVAGANZA

20-22 November 2019

Stock up and Save!
15% OFF INKPADS AND CARDSTOCK IN:

Neutrals  Col lect ion
Regals Col lect ion

2018–2020 In Colors
2019–2021 In Colors (except Purple Posy)

TAKE ADDITIONAL 5% OFF THE ORIGINAL 10% DISCOUNT:
8 bundles

Neutrals  Classic Stampin’  Pads Assortment
Regals Classic Stampin’  Pads Assortment

2018–2020 In Colors Classic Stampin’  Pads Assortment



ITEM CATEGORY DESCRIPTION PAGE RETAIL PRICE DISCOUNT PRICE

151107 Bundle Parcels & Petals Bundle (Cling) 27 $88.00 AUD | $106.00 NZD $83.60 AUD | $100.70 NZD

151131 Bundle Path of Petals Bundle (Photopolymer) 73 $74.50 AUD | $90.75 NZD $70.78 AUD | $86.21 NZD

151123 Bundle Free as a Bird Bundle (Cling) 91 $89.00 AUD | $108.00 NZD $84.55 AUD | $102.60 NZD

151139 Bundle Dino Days Bundle (Photopolymer) 99 $88.00 AUD | $106.00 NZD $83.60 AUD | $100.70 NZD

151063 Bundle Memorable Mosaic Bundle (Cling) 119 $62.00 AUD | $75.50 NZD $58.90 AUD | $71.73 NZD

151076 Bundle Band Together Bundle (Cling) 121 $95.25 AUD | $115.00 NZD $90.49 AUD | $109.25 NZD

151069 Bundle Bloom & Grow Bundle (Photopolymer) 131 $91.75 AUD | $111.50 NZD $87.16 AUD | $105.93 NZD

151073 Bundle To a Wild Rose Bundle (Photopolymer) 141 $93.50 AUD | $113.25 NZD $88.83 AUD | $107.59 NZD

147005 Paper Merry Merlot A4 Cardstock 162 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

121686 Paper Early Espresso A4 Cardstock 162 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

119982 Paper Soft Suede A4 Cardstock 162 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

121685 Paper Crumb Cake A4 Cardstock 162 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

121695 Paper Sahara Sand A4 Cardstock 162 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

147008 Paper Gray Granite A4 Cardstock 162 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

131291 Paper Smoky Slate A4 Cardstock 162 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

121689 Paper Basic Gray A4 Cardstock 162 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

133683 Paper Mossy Meadow A4 Cardstock 162 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

106577 Paper Night of Navy A4 Cardstock 162 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

146999 Paper Neutrals A4 Cardstock 162 $15.75 AUD | $19.00 NZD $13.39 AUD | $ 16.15 NZD

147003 Paper Neutrals 12" x 12" (30.5 x 30.5 CM) 
Cardstock 

162 $22.25 AUD | $26.75 NZD $18.91 AUD | $22.74 NZD

147112 Ink Merry Merlot Classic Stampin' Pad 162 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147114 Ink Early Espresso Classic Stampin' Pad 162 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147115 Ink Soft Suede Classic Stampin' Pad 162 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147116 Ink Crumb Cake Classic Stampin' Pad 162 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147117 Ink Sahara Sand Classic Stampin' Pad 162 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147118 Ink Gray Granite Classic Stampin' Pad 162 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147113 Ink Smoky Slate Classic Stampin' Pad 162 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

149165 Ink Basic Gray Classic Stampin' Pad 162 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147111 Ink Mossy Meadow Classic Stampin' Pad 162 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147110 Ink Night of Navy Classic Stampin' Pad 162 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147151 Ink Neutrals Classic Stampin' Pads 162 $117.00 AUD | $141.75 NZD $111.15 AUD | $134.66 NZD

106578 Paper Real Red A4 Cardstock 163 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

121681 Paper Cherry Cobbler A4 Cardstock 163 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

121683 Paper Cajun Craze A4 Cardstock 163 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

108601 Paper Pumpkin Pie A4 Cardstock 163 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

131288 Paper Crushed Curry A4 Cardstock 163 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



ITEM CATEGORY DESCRIPTION PAGE RETAIL PRICE DISCOUNT PRICE

106576 Paper Old Olive A4 Cardstock 163 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

108605 Paper Garden Green A4 Cardstock 163 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

147006 Paper Shaded Spruce A4 Cardstock 163 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

133682 Paper Blackberry Bliss A4 Cardstock 163 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

119981 Paper Rich Razzleberry A4 Cardstock 163 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

146998 Paper Regals A4 Cardstock 163 $15.75 AUD | $19.00 NZD $13.39 AUD | $ 16.15 NZD

147002 Paper Regals 12" x 12" (30.5 x 30.5CM) Cardstock 163 $22.25 AUD | $26.75 NZD $18.91 AUD | $22.74 NZD

147084 Ink Real Red Classic Stampin' Pad 163 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147083 Ink Cherry Cobbler Classic Stampin' Pad 163 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147085 Ink Cajun Craze Classic Stampin' Pad 163 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147086 Ink Pumpkin Pie Classic Stampin' Pad 163 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147087 Ink Crushed Curry Classic Stampin' Pad 163 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147090 Ink Old Olive Classic Stampin' Pad 163 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147089 Ink Garden Green Classic Stampin' Pad 163 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147088 Ink Shaded Spruce Classic Stampin' Pad 163 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147092 Ink Blackberry Bliss Classic Stampin' Pad 163 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147091 Ink Rich Razzleberry Classic Stampin' Pad 163 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147148 Ink Regals Classic Stampin' Pads 163 $117.00 AUD | $141.75 NZD $111.15 AUD | $134.66 NZD

150888 Paper Rococo Rose A4 Cardstock 164 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

150890 Paper Terracotta Tile A4 Cardstock 164 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

150886 Paper Pretty Peacock A4 Cardstock 164 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

150889 Paper Seaside Spray A4 Cardstock 164 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

150887 Paper Purple Posy A4 Cardstock 164 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

149702 Paper 2019-2021 In Color A4 Cardstock 164 $15.75 AUD | $19.00 NZD $13.39 AUD | $ 16.15 NZD

149703 Paper 2019-2021 In Color 12" x 12"
(30.5 x 30.5 CM) Cardstock

164 $22.25 AUD | $26.75 NZD $18.91 AUD | $22.74 NZD

146993 Paper Lovely Lipstick A4 Cardstock 164 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

146995 Paper Grapefruit Grove A4 Cardstock 164 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

146994 Paper Pineapple Punch A4 Cardstock 164 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

146992 Paper Call Me Clover A4 Cardstock 164 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

146991 Paper Blueberry Bushel A4 Cardstock 164 $15.25 AUD | $18.50 NZD $12.96 AUD | $15.73 NZD

146996 Paper 2018-2020 In Color A4 Cardstock 164 $15.75 AUD | $19.00 NZD $13.39 AUD | $ 16.15 NZD

146974 Paper 2018-2020 In Color 12" x 12"
(30.5 x 30.5 CM) Cardstock 

164 $22.25 AUD | $26.75 NZD $18.91 AUD | $22.74 NZD

150080 Ink Rococo Rose Classic Stampin' Pad 164 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD
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150086 Ink Terracotta Tile Classic Stampin' Pad 164 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

150083 Ink Pretty Peacock Classic Stampin' Pad 164 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

150085 Ink Seaside Spray Classic Stampin' Pad 164 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147153 Ink 2018-2020 In Color Classic Stampin' Pads 164 $58.50 AUD | $70.75 NZD $55.58 AUD | $67.21 NZD

147140 Ink Lovely Lipstick Classic Stampin' Pad 164 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147142 Ink Grapefruit Grove Classic Stampin' Pad 164 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147141 Ink Pineapple Punch Classic Stampin' Pad 164 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147139 Ink Call Me Clover Classic Stampin' Pad 164 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD

147138 Ink Blueberry Bushel Classic Stampin' Pad 164 $13.00 AUD | $15.75 NZD $11.05 AUD | $13.39 NZD
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